
NAME SURNAME COUNTRY UNIT EMAIL 

Matheus Da Silva Costa Brazil Innovation Brazil matheus.costa@enel.com

Thais da Silva Mendonça Brazil Innovation Brazil thais.mendonca@enel.com

Daniel Bellas Azevedo Brazil Infrastructure and Networks Brazil daniel.azevedo@enel.com

Franscisco Eduardo De Lima Nascimento Brazil Infrastructure and Networks Brazil eduardo.nascimento@enel.com 

Carlos Flávio Cavalcante Loureiro Brazil Infrastructure and Networks Brazil carlos.loureiro@enel.com

Jose Eduardo Pereira de Souza Tovar Brazil Market Brazil eduardo.tovar@enel.com

Igor Alves Vasconcelos Brazil Renewable Energies Brazil igor.vasconcellos@enel.com 

Julio Cesar Freire de Menezes Brazil Infrastructure and Networks Brazil julio.freire@enel.com

Gustavo Camozzato Brazil Renewable Energies Brazil gustavo.camozzato@enel.com

Lais Alves Vasconcellos Tovar Brazil Market Brazil lais.vasconcellos@enel.com

Marcelo Jose Pacheco Paiva Brazil HSEQ Brazil marcelo.paiva@enel.com

Leonice Pereira Oliveira Brazil Infrastructure & Network leonice.oliveira@enel.com

Manuel Humberto Rojas Valenzuela Chile Security manuel.rojasvalenzuela@enel.com

Patricia Trinidad Figueroa Reyes Chile HR Chile patricia.figueroa@enel.com

Sandra Carolina Ogaz Guzman Chile Innovation & Sustainability sandra.ogaz@enel.com

Cristián Alberto Hernandez Ortega Chile Enel X cristian.hernandez@enel.com

Nelson Alejandro Ulloa Quintana Chile Global Digital Solutions nelson.ulloa@enel.com

Hans Christian Rother Salazar Chile Infrastructure and Networks hans.rother@enel.com

Daniel Leonardo Manriquez Aranda Chile Renewable Energies daniel.manriquez@enel.com

Maria Soledad Zenteno Rosa Chile Innovation & Sustainability soledad.zenteno@enel.com

Rodrigo Andres Garrido Miranda Chile Innovation & Sustainability rodrigo.garridom@enel.com

Hernan Antonio Acuña Gamboa Chile Innovation & Sustainability hernan.acuna@enel.com

Franky Giovanny Ceron Gomez Colombia Infrastructure and Networks franky.ceron@enel.com

Andrés Mauricio Obando Acevedo Colombia Infrastructure and Networks andres.obandoa@enel.com

Ana Marcela Parrado Morales Colombia Innovation & Sustainability ana.parrado@enel.com

Johan Sebastián Patiño Abella Colombia Trading johan.patino@enel.com

Edgar Oswaldo Rey Ladino Colombia Thermal Generation edgar.rey@enel.com

Cesar Augusto Rincon Alvarez Colombia Infrastructure and Networks cesar.rincon@enel.com

Rodrigo Rodríguez Vargas Colombia Enel X rodrigo.rodriguez@enel.com

Helmer Rojas Lopez Colombia Infrastructure and Networks helmer.rojas@enel.com

Laura Montes Arboleda Colombia Innovation & Sustainability laura.montes@enel.com

Gonzalo Jaramillo Bastidas Colombia Energy Management gonzalo.jaramillo@enel.com

Milton Salgado Ramírez Colombia Infrastructure and Networks milton.salgado@enel.com

William Delgado Moreno Colombia Thermal Generation william.delgado@enel.com

Santiago Valdeblanquez Matamoros Colombia Enel X santiago.valdeblanquez@enel.com

Dario Rodriguez Angel Colombia Enel X dario.rodriguez@enel.com

Diego Tunarrosa Gaitan Colombia Enel X diego.tunarrosa@enel.com

Doris Patricia Tellez Mendivelso Colombia Renewable Energies Doris tellez@enel.com

Carlo Napoli Italy Enel Foundation carlo.napoli@enel.com

Elena Iulia Lazar Italy Innovation & Sustainability elenaiulia.lazar@enel.com

Laura Lozzi Italy Innovation & Sustainability laura.lozzi@enel.com

Beatrice Perri Italy Innovation & Sustainability beatrice.perri@enel.com

Ilaria Sabatello Italy Innovation & Sustainability ilaria.sabatello@enel.com

Alessia Sterpetti Italy Innovation & Sustainability alessia.sterpetti@enel.com

Flavio Fiorini Italy Market flavio.fiorini@enel.com

Fabrizio Bizzarri Italy Renewable Energies - Innovation fabrizio.bizzarri@enel.com

Marco Favarato Italy Trading - Innovation marco.favarato@enel.com

Gianluca Alosi Italy Enel X gianluca.alosi@enel.com

Ida Giancola Italy Enel X ida.giancola@enel.com

Flavia Benedetti Valentini Italy Innovation & Sustainability flavia.benedettivalentini@enel.com

Fara Garofano Italy Innovation & Sustainability fara.garofano@enel.com

Gianluca Gigliucci Italy Renewable Energies gianluca.gigliucci@enel.com

Francesco Fusco Girard Italy Global Digital Solutions francesco.fuscogirard@enel.com

Marco Moretti Italy Global Digital Solutions marco.moretti2@enel.com

Santiago Cascante Nogales Italy Infrastructure and Networks santiago.cascante@enel.com

Robert Ronald Denda Italy Infrastructure and Networks robert.denda@enel.com

Viviana Vitto Italy Infrastructure and Networks viviana.vitto@enel.com

Eleonora Piolo Italy Renewable Energies eleonora.piolo@enel.com

Marina Lombardi Italy Infrastructure and Networks marina.lombardi@e-distribuzione.com

Irene Fastelli Italy Global Thermal Generation irene.fastelli@enel.com

Domenico Santagata Italy Trading - Innovation domenico.santagata@enel.com

Iustina Neagu Romania Institutional Affairs and Sustainability iustina.neagu@enel.com

Olga Maslova Russia Innovation Hub Olga.Maslova@enel.com

Galina Dremova Russia Innovation Hub Galina.Dremova@enel.com

Juan Antonio Garrigosa de Sigmaringa Spain Enel X juan.garrigosa@enel.com

Jorge Sanchez Cifuentes Spain Infrastructure and Networks jsanchezc@enel.com

Andres Sanchez-Biezma Sacristan Spain Innovation & Sustainability andres.sanchez@enel.com

Virginia Ocio De La Fuente Spain Innovation & Sustainability virginia.ocio@enel.com

Ismael Pulido De La Calle Spain Innovation & Sustainability ismael.pulido@enel.com

INTERNAL MENTORS


